
LET’S TOAST
WITH

THE GREATS!



Here we decided to shake up wine 
habits in order to reconnect with 
the greats! 

Our idea?
To offer wines from prestigious 
PDOs at fair prices.

SCAN ME!

Discover their 
flavor profiles!



THE GREAT WHITES

THE GREAT REDS

15cl

15cl

8

9

11

75cl

75cl

39

32

48

29

55

45

AOP CHABLIS - 2020
Domaine-Laroche Saint Martin
100% Chardonnay
Crisp & mineral

AOP CHÂTEAUNEUF  
DU PAPE - 2019
Clos de L’Oratoire des Papes
Grenache Blanc, Bourboulenc,�
Clairette, Roussanne
Fresh & mineral

AOP CROZES HERMITAGE 
L’ORIENTALE - 2020
Maison Ogier  
100% Syrah 
Fruity & spicy

AOP PERNAND-VERGELESSES 
�1ER CRU BIO -  2019
Maison Champy  
100% Pinot Noir 
Fresh & smooth

AOP FLEURIE BIO �
CHÂTEAU DES BACHELARD - 2019
Comtesse de Vazeilles  
100 % Gamay 
Floral & juicy

AOP SAINT EMILION 
GRAND CRU - 2016
Château Capet Guillier
Antoine Moueix  
85% Merlot, 15% Cabernet Franc 
Aromatic & elegant



We undertake to promote a balanced diet and 
foster responsible purchasing. 

Because every gesture counts, our restaurant 
promotes positive hospitality.
Prices in Euros - Incl. Tax

Alcohol abuse can be dangerous to your 
health – drink responsibly.

Allergenic products: consult information 
available at the restaurant reception.

ORGANIC:  Products from organic farming.

We are serious about sustainability! This card 
is printed on PEFC-certified paper.

Follow us!

cr
éa

tio
n 

he
llo

sm
aa

k.
co

m

Free glass or pitcher of water served upon 
request.


