



MERCURE

HOTELS

Here we decided to shake up wine habits in order to reconnect with the greats!

Our idea? To offer wines from prestigious PDOs at fair prices.



Т	HE GREAT WHITES	 15cl	75cl
	AOP CHABLIS - 2020 Domaine-Laroche Saint Martin 100% Chardonnay Crisp & mineral	8	39
	AOP CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE - 2019 Clos de L'Oratoire des Papes Grenache Blanc, Bourboulenc,		45
	Clairette, Roussanne Fresh & mineral		
	THE GREAT REDS	⊥ 15cl	75cl
	AOP CROZES HERMITAGE L'ORIENTALE - 2020 Maison Ogier 100% Syrah Fruity & spicy		32
	AOP PERNAND-VERGELESSES I ^{ER} CRU BIO - 2019 Maison Champy 100% Pinot Noir Fresh & smooth	9	48
	AOP FLEURIE BIO CHÂTEAU DES BACHELARD - 20 Comtesse de Vazeilles 100 % Gamay Floral & juicy	019	29
and the second of the	AOP SAINT EMILION GRAND CRU - 2016 Château Capet Guillier Antoine Moueix 85% Merlot, 15% Cabernet Franc Aromatic & elegant	11	55
		22 Ce	



We undertake to promote a balanced diet and foster responsible purchasing.

Because every gesture counts, our restaurant promotes positive hospitality. Prices in Euros - Incl. Tax

Alcohol abuse can be dangerous to your health – drink responsibly.

Allergenic products: consult information available at the restaurant reception.

ORGANIC: Products from organic farming.

We are serious about sustainability! This card is printed on PEFC-certified paper.

Free glass or pitcher of water served upon request.

